ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET -PATENTS ONLY-

Comm	ussioner of Patents:				
	Please record the attached document.				
1.	Name of conveying party: a) Vincent Carmelo Bruzzese b) Scott Paul Shelley c) Richard E. Rowe				
2.	Name and address of r a) Name: Address:	eceiving party: IGT 9295 Prototype Drive Reno, NV 89521-8986	i		
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agree Other Execution Date:	ement	Merger Change of Name License Agreement se) (Shelley); May 7, 2004 (Rowe)		
4.	Application Number of	r Patent Number:	10/817,156		
	The title of the applica Gaming Machine Con				
5.	Please send all correspondence concerning this document to:				
		Beyer Weaver & Thor P.O. Box 778 Berkeley, CA 94704-0	•		
		Ph: (510) 843-6200 Fax: (510) 843-6203 Customer Number: 0	22434		
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
7.	. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>				
			(Order No.IGT1P145), charged to Deposit Account No. 500388		
Doto	Tues 22, 2004	(1)	DAT (MIXU/		

Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and documents: 3

Registration No. 48,615

Attorney Docket No.

700093854

PÄTENT

REEL: 014771 FRAME: 0095

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

Gaming Machine Communicating System

(Atty.	Docket No. 16	GT1P145/P-267 DIV CIP), (check one)			
	which bea	a I have executed a U.S. patent applications U.S. application No. 10/817,156. (No. 10.5) a U.S. provisional application. (Accompa			
ackno		l valuable consideration, the receipt and undersigned inventor, hereby:	l sufficiency of which is hereby		
ınd al	Sell, assign and transfer to IGT, a Nevada corporation having a place of business at <u>9295</u> tototype Drive, Reno, NV 89521-8986 ("ASSIGNEE"), the entire right, title and interest in any add all improvements and inventions disclosed in, applications based upon, and patents granted upon including foreign patents and the right to claim priority), the above-referenced application.				
		pplication or any division, continuation	to issue any and all United States Patents , substitute, renewal, re-examination or		
pplic	m any acts who ation, as well a	cute all papers and documents and, enti- ich are reasonably necessary in connect as any derivative applications thereof, fo atents resulting from such applications.	ion with the prosecution of said oreign applications based thereon, and/or		
	SSIGNEE, its s		is assignment shall inure to the benefit of esentatives, and shall be binding upon the as and assigns.		
5) or und		represent that I have not entered and witt conflicts with this assignment.	Il not enter into any assignment, contract,		
o) vith re	Authorize and ecordal of this		ove the application No. in order to assist		
	Signed on the	e date indisated beside my signature.			
.)	Signature: Typed Name:	Vincent Carmelo Enuzzese	Date: 28/4/04.		
2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Scott Can't Spelley	Date: <u>み8~4~04</u> -		
5)	Signature: Typed Name:	Richard E. Rowe			

If signed outside the United States of America, have two witnesses who also sign below:

I) Signature: Printed Name: 47.4-

Date: 27/4/04

2) Signature: Printed Name:

Pauline Worrad

Date: 28/4/04

Pauline Worrad Justice of The Peace 890 2177

Revised 06/01, Assign US or Foreign No Notary

RECORDED: 06/23/2004

PATENT REEL: 014771 FRAME: 0097